COLOR ACCESSIBILITY CHART
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AUBURN BLUE

Hex Code RGB values

} Ob23411
233954
3c4afe7
54657a

6d7bsad

bebdce

ced3do

11/35/65
35/57/84
60/79/103
84/101/122

109/123/141

182/189/198

206/211/217

AUBURN ORANGE

Hex Code RGB values

flaoee6

faboso
feco99
fsdob2
fadfcc

fdefes

241/160/102
243/176/128
246/192/153
248/208/178
250/223/204

253/239/229

BODDA GETTABLUE

18 pt+
14 ptbold+

Hex Code RGBvalues =<17pt 2Pt

006c9a 0/108/155

a4dbf7 164/219/247 B B

SAMFORD BRICK ORANGE

18 pt+
B Hex Code RGB values 14 ptbold+

} ccaeob 204/78/1

18 pt+
14 ptbold+

fsad7e 248/173/118 B B
CAMPUS GREEN
B Hex Code RGB values 18ptr

14 ptbold+

B 215834 33/88/52
B 4bebif 75/107/31

B 78/128/32

B b7des2 183/222/130 B B

14 ptbold+

SUNKISSED YELLOW

Hex Code

ffacoo

ffcoaa
fdd37a

fg8el19a

RGB values

255/172/0
255/192/68
253/211/122

248/225/154

NEVERTOYIELD TEAL

Hex Code
006860

00857a

7delde

NOVA BROWN

Hex Code
47372a

645142

} 7a685b

dedad2

RGB values
0/104/96

0/133/122

125/225/222

RGB values
71/55/42
100/81/66

122/104/91

214/211/210
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18 pt+
14 ptbold+

B B

B B
B B
B B
B B

18 pt+

= 17pt 14 ptbold+

18 pt+

= 17pt 14 ptbold+




